ACCREDITATI per ACCESSO MANIFESTAZIONE CECINA 17 APRILE

Coghome
ALBIERI
ARRIGHI
BACCI
BASTIANINI
BATTI

BELLI
BELLINVIA
BIANCHINI
BONGIORNI
CALZERONI
CANACCINI
CARNEVALI
CASSINI
CECCARINI
CHERICONI
COSIMINI
COSIMINI
DE SIMONE
DOLCE
FANCELLO
FERRI

FILIPPI
FORNACIARI
FRARE
GABBI
GIACOMINI
GIUSTI
GORINI
GROSSI
GROSSI
INNOCENTI
LAPINI
LUCIANI
LUX
MANIACI
MANSANI
MANSANI
MARCONI
MARIOTTI
MARRUCCI
MARTINIANO
MAZZANTINI
NARDI
NATALI
NOTARPASQUALE
PAGANO
PETRUCCIONE
PIRELLI

Nome
ANDREA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO ARRIGO
GINO PIETRO
BEATRICE
GIOVANNI
ELENA

FABIO
RENATO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
PAOLO

GAIA

LUIGI
CORRADO
FEDERICO
MARIA LUISA
GIUDITTA
EMILIO
NADIA
ROBERTO
BRUNO
MICHELE
FEDERICA
STEFANO
FRANCO
NICOLA
MARCO
MERY

DUNIA
NICOLA GIOVANNI
FILIPPO
ARMANDO
LORENZO
SAVERIO
FABIO
SIMONE
DENIS
MICHAEL
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
GIANMARCO
ANNA
ANTONIO
LUIGI

Cod.Soc.
LI035
P1081
LI036
P1071
MS424
P1071
PI071
LI036
PI071
S1043
LI036
LI036
LI035
LI036
P1144
LU100
LU100
PO149
PT115
FI009
PT115
LU100
Pl1144
LI038
LI036
PT115
P1473
LI038
FI002
LI335
LU104
PI074
LI035
FI002
LI035
LI038
LI038
LI036
P1081
Fl411
LI335
LI036
Pl1074
FI013
P1144
FI007
LI035
PI1473



PISTOIA
PUCINI
QUAGLIAROTTI
QUILICI
QuliLicl
ROMANO
STORTI
TALLARICO
TONDINI
TRAINNI
ULIVI
VIACAVA
VIGNALI

DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
MADDALENA
FABIO
RENZO
ROBERTO
MICHELINA
ALBERTO
MARIO
LAURA
RUGGERO
MAURA

LI335
LIO36
PI1473
Fidal Toscana
LIO38
PT118
FI013
P1081
PT115
LI035
PIO81
LU104
PT118



